8th Grade Supply List 2017-2018

Quantity Item ACE ELA Math

2 Package of #2 Pencils X

Colored Pencils X

Pocket Folder with 3 Prongs

Composition Notebook X

Package of Pens

2" Binder

Multi-Colored Highlighers (package) X

Boxes of Tissues

Roll of Paper Towels

Container of Clorox Wipes

X XXX

Gluestick

1
4
1
1
1
2 Loose-Leaf Paper (package)
1
2
1
1
1
1

Ear Buds or Headphones (with mic)

(X) - Where to turn item in at the beginning of the school year

li N for Electives:




Math Connéctions - 2 Pocket Folder with Prongs |
Intervention - Composition Notebook

Chinese - 3 Ring Binder,1 pack of dry erase markers and a pair of socks(to erase)
French - 1 pack of dry erase markers

Spanish - 3 Ring Binder and 1 pack of dry erase markers




